
First Name Last Name Bus 1/24 Please arrive at Bldg 39 at Bus Departure Time Bus 1/25
Adam Gierlach Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Alejandro Diaz Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Alex Kachkine Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Elizabeth Whittier Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Alexander Kossak Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Andrea Jia Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Brooke McGoldrick Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Chana Honick Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Chirag Falor Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Claudius Tewari Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Colin Eckhoff Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Collin Perkinson Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Dahlia Dry Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Daniel Suzuki Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
David Otten Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Dimple Kochar Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Dingyu Shen Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Dooyong Koh Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Duhan Zhang Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Eliza Price Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Elizaveta Tremsina Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Emma Wawrzynek Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Emma Chen Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Eric Wynne Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Esther Jeng Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Fan-Keng Sun Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Florian Koehler Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Giho Lee Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Gillian Micale Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Hridibrata Pal Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Irmandy Wicaksono Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Jan Tiepelt Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Jing Ying Yeo Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1



John Niroula Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Jorge Canada Perez-Sala Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Joshua Lim Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Laura Alejandra Encinar Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Lee Chen Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Liane Bernstein Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Maansi Patel Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Mansi Joisher Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Maria Teresa Olano Ibargoyen Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Matthew Yeung Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Misong Ju Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Mohammad Qasim Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Mohith Manohara Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Shivam Kajale Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Preet Patel Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Yixi Tian Early Bus 1 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 1
Narumi Wong Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Niamh Brown Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Patricia Jastrzebska-Perfect Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Peng Wu Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 4
Pradyot Yadav Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Rachel Owens Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Rakibul Chowdhury Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Richard Chen Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Russell Indradjaja Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Sheldon Zheng Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Shin-Yi Tang Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Soumya Sudhakar Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Sungyun Yang Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Tamar Kadosh Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Tanner Andrulis Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Teddy Hsieh Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
William Banner Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Woo Seok Lee Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2



Xavier Bell Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Xin Zan Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Xinyuan Zhang Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Zhen Guo Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Zhien Wang Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Zhiye Song Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Zi Yu Xue Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Zoey Bigelow Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Amanda Jackson Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Baju Chiyezhath Joy Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Chih-Yu (Andrew) Lai Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Claudia Lozano Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Crystal Owens Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Ruicong Chen Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Hae Won Lee Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Jung-Han Hsia Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Minsik Oh Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
MONOCHURA SAHA Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Rachel Yang Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Roberto Rodriguez-Moncayo Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Sarah Spector Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Shubham Yadav Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Deblina Sarkar Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Akhilan Boopathy Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
Luc Paoli Early Bus 2 6:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus 2
David Morales Loro Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 1
Kruthika Kikkeri Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jaekang Song Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 2
Jatin Patil Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 2
Jiangtao Wang Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 2
Shek Nga Chan Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Zhengqi Gao Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 2
Maxwell Conte Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Adina Bechhofer Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 4



Adrianna Wojtyna Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 4
Anna Osherov Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 4
Aubrey Penn Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 4
Aya Amer Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Bronwyn Busby Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Chung-Tao Chou Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Dasong Gao Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
David Dunham Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Dennis Grimard Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Dousabel May Yi Tay Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Evelina Polyzoeva Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Fan Xue Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Farnaz Niroui Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Fujia Zheng Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jacob Cobb Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
James Greer Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jamie Koerner Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jeorge Hurtarte Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jiadi Zhu Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jing Kong Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Jixiang Yang Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Juan Ferrera Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Lisa Lin Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Maria Markulis Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Miki Yamazaki Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Peter Li Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Preet Garcha Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Saumil Bandyopadhyay Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Takanobu Haga Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Uttara Chakraborty Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Vivienne Sze Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Yanjie Shao Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Yannan Wu Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Zhengxing Zhang Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3



Zih-Sing Fu Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Griselda Revia Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Pao-Chuan Shih Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Qingyun Xie Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Eunseok Lee Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Xibi Chen Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Zhiping He Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Dien Nguyen Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
John Preuss Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Aviram Massuda Late Bus 3 11:15 AM 12:00 PM Bus 3
Torque (Tareq) El Dandachi Bus 2
Alec Yen Bus 4
Alyssa Rudelis Bus 4
Andres Lombo Bus 4
Aziza Almanakly Bus 4
Beatriz Yankelevich Bus 4
Daniel Rodan Legrain Bus 4
Di Luo Bus 4
Gary Chen Bus 4
Hannah Stickler Bus 4
Hanrui Wang Bus 4
Jen-Hung Fang Bus 4
Jennifer Wang Bus 4
Jeremy Kline Bus 4
Jun Guan Bus 4
Kaidong Peng Bus 4
Kevin O'Brien Bus 4
Maitreyi Ashok Bus 4
Mohammad Mohammadi Amiri Bus 4
Ne Myo Han Bus 4
Ryan Hamerly Bus 4
Shahabeddin Mohin Bus 4
Soroush Araei Bus 4
Sri Krishna Vadlamani Bus 4



Taizo Shibuya Bus 4
Tobias Giesgen Bus 4
Tony Shao Bus 4
Vivishek Sudhir Bus 4
Wouter Van De Pontseele Bus 4
Yuan Lu Bus 4
Yufeng (Bright) Ye Bus 4
Yuqin Sophia Duan Bus 4
Alessandro Buzzi Bus 4
Zhongqiang Hu Bus 4


